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1 a Achermann Christian 20.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian 10.00
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

1 b Zenklusen Matteo 20.00
+ Müller Severin 10.00
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

2 a Grob Sven (2007) 19.75
+ Langenstein Jonas 9.75
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

2 b Grüter Marcel 19.75
+ Jusufi Azret 9.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 10.00

2 c Hüsler Matthias 19.75
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00

2 d Schaller Noah * 19.75
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo 9.75
+ Wigger Simon 10.00

2 e Stampfli Andrin (2007) 19.75
+ Meier Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Vogel Ivo 9.75

2 f Vogel Laurin 19.75
+ Egli Benno 9.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 10.00

2 g Wandeler Roman ** 19.75
+ Thalmann Thomas * 10.00
+ Achermann Ueli 9.75

2 h Wicki David * 19.75
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 9.75
+ Zemp Silvan (2006) 10.00

3 Rust Sandro 19.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias 9.75

4 Kretz Marius (2006) 19.00
- Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00
+ Egli Benno 10.00

5 a Barmettler Vincenz 18.75
- Giger Janik 9.00
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75

5 b Bucher Adrian 18.75
- Fischer Markus 8.75
+ Mayer Elia 10.00

5 c Egli Kilian 18.75
- Mayer Elia 8.75
+ Langenstein Jonas 10.00

5 d Fischer Markus 18.75
- Bucher Adrian 8.75
+ Müller Severin 10.00

5 e Mendel Nik (2008) 18.75
- Boog Timo (2006) 8.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

5 f Achermann Ueli 18.75
+ Flütsch Marco 10.00
o Wandeler Roman ** 8.75

5 g Kunz Pascal 18.75
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.75
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

6 a Amrhyn Jonas * 18.50
- Wyss Sven * 8.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

6 b Boog Timo (2006) 18.50
- Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75

6 c Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Arnold Linus 9.75
- Thalmann Thomas * 8.75

6 d Wyss Sven * 18.50
- Amrhyn Jonas * 8.75
+ Theiler Thomas 9.75

6 e Bühlmann Daniel * 18.50
o Wicki David * 8.50
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00

6 f Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

6 g Flütsch Marco 18.50
o Achermann Ueli 8.50
+ Giger Janik 10.00

6 h Jung Valentin 18.50
o Theiler Thomas 8.50
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00

6 i Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Amrhyn Jonas * 8.50

6 j Rust Silvio 18.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

6 k Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.50
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50

6 l Theiler Thomas 18.50
+ Jung Valentin 10.00
o Wyss Sven * 8.50

6 m Vogel Ivo 18.50
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

6 n Wigger Simon 18.50
+ Müller Silvio 10.00
o Schaller Noah * 8.50

6 o Zemp Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00
o Wicki David * 8.50

6 p Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 18.50
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.75

7 a Arnold Linus 18.25
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

7 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.25
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

7 c Gloggner Matthias 18.25
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75
o Rust Sandro 8.50

7 d Hofer Simon (2008) 18.25
o Zemp Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

7 e Küng Alain (2008) 18.25
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75
o Zenklusen Matteo 8.50

7 f Kurmann Jvo 18.25
+ Rust Silvio 9.75
o Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50

7 g Meier Martin (2007) 18.25
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

7 h Muff Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Kunz Pascal 9.75
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

8 a Bieri Norik (2008) 17.75
- Kretz Marius (2006) 9.00
- Müller Silvio 8.75

8 b Furrer Jens 17.75
- Huser Christian 8.75
- Chiodo Gian Paolo 9.00

8 c Chiodo Gian Paolo 17.75
o Schaller Noah * 8.75
- Furrer Jens 9.00

9 a Huser Christian 17.50
- Furrer Jens 8.75
- Jusufi Azret 8.75

9 b Giger Janik 17.50
- Barmettler Vincenz 9.00
o Flütsch Marco 8.50

9 c Mayer Elia 17.50
- Egli Kilian 9.00
o Bucher Adrian 8.50

9 d Ineichen Cyril (2008) 17.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.75
o Meier Martin (2007) 8.75

10 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.25
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50
- Imgrüth Fabian 8.75
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10 b Imgrüth Fabian 17.25
o Achermann Christian 8.50
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75

10 c Jusufi Azret 17.25
o Grüter Marcel 8.50
- Huser Christian 8.75

10 d Müller Silvio 17.25
o Wigger Simon 8.50
- Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75

10 e Schaller Luca (2008) 17.25
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

10 f Thalmann Thomas * 17.25
o Wandeler Roman ** 8.50
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75

10 g Zurfluh Colin (2007) 17.25
- Schaller Luca (2008) 8.75
o Arnold Linus 8.50

11 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Hofer Simon (2008) 8.50

11 b Bachmann Dario (2007) 17.00
o Gloggner Matthias 8.50
o Rust Silvio 8.50

11 c Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Rust Sandro 8.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

11 d Egli Benno 17.00
o Vogel Laurin 8.50
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50

11 e Egli Samuel 17.00
o Achermann Christian 8.50
o Kunz Pascal 8.50

11 f Langenstein Jonas 17.00
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Egli Kilian 8.50

11 g Müller Severin 17.00
o Zenklusen Matteo 8.50
o Fischer Markus 8.50

11 h Petermann Elia (2006) 17.00
o Vogel Ivo 8.50
o Barmettler Vincenz 8.50

11 i Portmann Remo (2008) 17.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

11 j Stalder Wanja (2006) 17.00
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


